TAEKWONDO / PORSUK SPOR SALONU
HAKAN ILGIN () 0542 5842587

GRUPLAR

PAZARTESI

SALI

CARSAMBA

PERSEMBE

CUMA

CUMARTESI

PORSUK YENI
BASLAYANLAR

14:00/15:00

14:00/15:00

10:00/11:00

15:00/16:00

PORSUK BILEN
KUCUKLER
1.GRUP

15:00/16:00

15:00/16:00

11:00/12:00

16:00/17:00

PORSUK BILEN
KUCQUKLER
2.GRUP

16:00/18:00

16:00/18:00

12:00/14:00

17:00/19:00

PORSUK BILEN
BUYUKLER

18:00/20:00

18:00/20:00

SEHIT ONUR YESIL
ORTAOKULU YENI
BASLAYANLAR

15:00/17:00

10:00/12:00

SEHIT ONUR YESIL
ORTAOKULU
BILEN KUCUKLER

17:00/19:00

12:00/14:00




